1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen
Platz Name
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Greta Schreiber

Carla Egle-Fiel
Magdalena Nachbauer
Emely Dobler

Hannah Frick

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U9
Platz Name
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Lotta Fenkart
Mayla Kumpitsch
Anna Muther
Maja Lusser
Malea Bitschnau
Paula Allgauer
Alyssa Dorn

Leni Wolfgang
Zoe Kopf
Marlena Hubalek

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11
Platz Name

1 Lara Mahr

2 Emilia Broll

3 Annabell Ridisser

4 Leni Fenkart

5 Lenia Burtscher

6 Caroline Frick

7 Paula Frick

8 Neyla Erdogan

9 Paulina Wilhelm

10  Greta Banzer

11  Tilda Voss

12 Mia Poder

13 Mina Wolfgang

14  Bojana Radic

15  Elli Welte

16  Paula Rheinberger
1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U11

Platz Name

1 Julian Hubalek

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13
Platz Name

1 Luisa Hubalek

2 Emily Holl

3 Leonie Kopf

4 Seraphina Koch

5 Milica Radic

6 Rosa Schreiber

7 Maila Pedrazza

8  Sarah Tlelkova

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15
Platz Name

1

29.05.2025

Stella Voss

Ergebnisliste
Bambi - Preis 2025

Meiningen

29.05.2025

Verein

OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen

Verein

OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO Bregenz
OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein

OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
ARBO Bregenz

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO Bregenz

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz

Verein
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein

OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RC Réthis
ARBO Bregenz
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein
ARBO Bregenz

Aufg.
21,40
18,50
25,30
17,80
13,10

Aufg.
40,20
40,40
35,30
43,10
34,50
29,80
27,50
26,90
26,90
24,70

Aufg.
51,40
46,50
46,00
42,70
44,70
42,40
47,30
45,10
40,50
40,20
40,80
36,30
38,20
35,20
34,70
25,10

Aufg.
50,50

Aufg.
49,70
52,10
50,20
43,70
37,60
46,00
39,60
33,40

Aufg.
40,40

Ausgef.
18,24
16,89
16,68
12,15

8,31

Ausgef.
38,60
37,23
34,74
34,14
29,78
28,00
27,20
24,87
22,41
19,98

Ausgef.
48,35
43,44
41,45
41,20
40,90
40,72
39,71
39,44
39,22
38,20
37,87
34,70
34,40
30,18
28,51
22,28

Ausgef.
47,91

Ausgef.
46,41
45,25
42,25
40,20
37,10
34,98
33,87
30,13

Ausgef.
37,68
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Ergebnisliste
Bambi - Preis 2025
Meiningen  29.05.2025

2er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen

Platz Name Verein
1 Sophia Kiihne / Magdalena Grafenauer ARBO RC Meiningen
2er Kunstradsport Schiiler (offen)
Platz Name Verein
1 Emil Giifel / Theo Kiihne ARBO RC Meiningen
Jury
Alfred Melbinger Chiara Thurner
Sonja Gasser Markus Bachmann
29.05.2025

Uli Lins

Aufg.
61,90

Aufg.
56,10

Ausgef.
29,88

Ausgef.
44,89



